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womens HALFPIPE -Final Result-

Jury

Technical Data

TD
Head Judge
Chief of Competition

Officials
Halfpipe Builder

Judgel
Judge2
Judge3
Judge4
Judgeb
Judge6
Assistant-J

OGATA Osamu
TAKABATAKE Yoshimasa
HIKIMA Akiyoshi

MURAKAMI Ryuichi

ITO Toshiyuki
NAGANO Hiroki
SATO Koichi
MINAMI Hidekazu
IMAI Yoshiyuki

Course Name
Course Length
Course Width
Course Height
Course Angle

Fore Runner

banK BIG PIPE
150m

19m

6m

17.0°

ITO Aito
KITAMURA Hazuki

Rank Bib  FIS Code

QUALIFEID TO FINAL
1 4 9305315

2 3 9305277
3 7 9305313
4 8 9305289
5 12 9305309
6 6 9305337

NOT QUALIFIED
7 10 9305268
8 1 9305089
9 13 9305310
10 14 9305349

1 1 9305316
12 2 9305344
13 9 9305273
14 15 9305327
15 5 9305226

DQ,DS,DF

7664-Bankei-31 JAN 201

Name NOC
Code
IMAI Kurumi JPN
KOMINE Sakura JPN
TOMITA Sena JPN
ASAYA Junna JPN
KAZAMA Runa JPN
TOMITA Ruki JPN
MINAMI Sayano JPN
HATTA Rika JPN
TAMADA Takara JPN
MITSUOKA Runa JPN
GOTO Hinako JPN
KAKUBARI Misaki JPN
SANNOMIYA Mizuki JPN
KAMATA Ayako JPN
OHKAWA Mayako JPN

6

J1

75
68
59
60
54
15

J2

73
70
63
60
58
25

J3

72
69
66
64
58
25

Runt
J4 J5 J6 S

75 75
65 78
58 68
60 64
55 60
32 30

o O OO oo

core

*74.00
*70.00
*62.80
*61.60
*57.00

25.40

Ji

65
61
23
13
47
52

60
58
48
43
32
27
22
15
17

J2

61
65
21
13
43
50

59
58
43
43
37
35
27
20
15

Run2
J3 J4 J5 J6 Score

70 60 68 O 64.80
65 66 70 0 65.40
30 32 25 0 26.20
15 23 28 0 18.39
45 47 48 0 46.00
53 48 54 0 *51.40
58 61 64 0 *60.40
56 58 62 0 *58.40
47 40 53 0 *46.20
42 45 54 0 *45.40
35 37 38 0 *35.79
30 35 32 0 *31.80
15 28 24 0 *23.20
20 18 25 0 *19.60
5 25 22 0 *16.80

BEST

74.00
70.00
62.80
61.60
57.00
51.40

60.40
58.40
46.20
45.40
35.79
31.80
23.20
19.60
16.80

FIS
POINT

140.00
112.00
84.00
70.00
63.00
56.00

50.40
44.80
40.60
36.40
33.60
30.80
28.00
25.20

Result by OZETOKURA
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